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MEMBERSHIP TYPE
7™ GRADE (SEPT-JUNE)
TEEN (13-17)

YOUNG ADULT (18-29)
ADULT (30-62)

SENIOR (62+)

SENIOR COUPLE (62+)

FAMILY
(UP TO 2 ADULTS/4 CHILDREN)

FAMILY PLUS
(UP TO 4 ADULTS/4 CHILDREN)

2 ADULTS (NO CHILDREN)

SENIOR + CHILDREN
(ONE SENIOR/UP TO 4 CHILDREN)
CHILDREN MUST BE 12 AND UNDER

SENIOR COUPLE+CHILDREN
(TWO SENIORS/UP TO 4 CHILDREN)
CHILDREN MUST BE 12 AND UNDER

PROGRAM CHILD (0-5)

PROGRAM CHILD (6-12)

ADULT DAILY GUEST PASS (18-61)
**CHILD DAILY GUEST PASS (2-12)
*TEEN DAILY GUEST PASS (13-17)

SENIOR DAILY GUEST PASS (62+)

SPRAY PARK ADULT
(NON-MEMBER)

SPRAY PARK CHILD
(NON-MEMBER)

SPRAY PARK FAMILY
(NON-MEMBER | UP TO 5)

FREE FREE
$29 $18
$29 $25
$49 $35
$29 $25
$49 $40
$49 $65
$49 $75
$49 $65
$49 $35
$49 $50
FREE $60/YR
FREE $90/YR

W/MEMBER $10 W/0 $15

$5 *ox
$8 *

W/ MEMBER $8 W/0 $15
N/A $7/DAY
N/A $10/DAY
N/A $25/DAY

**CHILD GUEST MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT .

*TEEN GUEST MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MEMBER OVER THE AGE OF 12.

THE YMCA AT THE PISCATAWAY COMMUNITY CENTER
<
A MEMBERSHIP TYPES AND DAILY GUEST PASS RATES

NON-RESIDENT’S

JOINER'S FEE

FREE

$39

$39

$59

$39

$59

$59

$59

$59

$59

$59

FREE

FREE

W/MEMBER $15

$5

$10

W/ MEMBER $10

N/A

N/A

N/A

NON-RESIDENTS

FREE

$21

$30

$50

$30

$48

$78

$100

$78

$42

$60

$72/YR

$108/YR

W/0 $20

* %

W/0 $15

$10/DAY

$13/DAY

$35/DAY

www.ymcaofmewsa.org



