

THE YMCA AT THE PISCATAWAY COMMUNITY CENTER

MEMBERSHIP TYPES AND DAILY GUEST PASS RATES

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	RESIDENT'S JOINER'S FEE	RESIDENTS	NON-RESIDENT'S JOINER'S FEE	NON-RESIDENTS
7 TH GRADE (SEPT-JUNE)	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
TEEN (13-17)	\$29	\$18	\$39	\$21
YOUNG ADULT (18-29)	\$29	\$25	\$39	\$30
ADULT (30-62)	\$49	\$35	\$59	\$50
SENIOR (62+)	\$29	\$25	\$39	\$30
SENIOR COUPLE (62+)	\$49	\$40	\$59	\$48
FAMILY (UP TO 2 ADULTS/4 CHILDREN)	\$49	\$65	\$59	\$78
FAMILY PLUS (UP TO 4 ADULTS/4 CHILDREN)	\$49	\$75	\$59	\$100
2 ADULTS (NO CHILDREN)	\$49	\$65	\$59	\$78
SENIOR + CHILDREN (ONE SENIOR/UP TO 4 CHILDREN) CHILDREN MUST BE 12 AND UNDER	\$49	\$35	\$59	\$42
SENIOR COUPLE+CHILDREN (TWO SENIORS/UP TO 4 CHILDREN) CHILDREN MUST BE 12 AND UNDER	\$49	\$50	\$59	\$60
PROGRAM CHILD (0-5)	FREE	\$60/YR	FREE	\$72/YR
PROGRAM CHILD (6-12)	FREE	\$90/YR	FREE	\$108/YR
ADULT DAILY GUEST PASS (18-61)	W/MEMBER \$10	W/O \$15	W/MEMBER \$15	W/O \$20
**CHILD DAILY GUEST PASS (2-12)	\$5	**	\$5	**
*TEEN DAILY GUEST PASS (13-17)	\$8	*	\$10	*
SENIOR DAILY GUEST PASS (62+)	W/ MEMBER \$8	W/O \$15	W/ MEMBER \$10	W/O \$15
SPRAY PARK ADULT (NON-MEMBER)	N/A	\$7/DAY	N/A	\$10/DAY
SPRAY PARK CHILD (NON-MEMBER)	N/A	\$10/DAY	N/A	\$13/DAY
SPRAY PARK FAMILY (NON-MEMBER UP TO 5)	N/A	\$25/DAY	N/A	\$35/DAY

^{**}CHILD GUEST <u>MUST</u> BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT.

^{*}TEEN GUEST **MUST** BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MEMBER OVER THE AGE OF 12.